AABUSHAN
ABSOLUTE KATRINA
AMAZING LUCK
ANTINORI

ART GALLERY
AURELE
BOURBONAIRE
BRAVE GIRL
BRILLIANT LIGHT
BROCSTON
BUNDELKHAND QUEEN
CODE OF HONOUR
CZAREVITCH

D FIGHTER

D ROMANCE
DABEET
DALHOUSIE

DARK CHOCOLATE
DHURANDAR
DIVINE RAY

DON CARLOS
DORNISH
EMERALDO

EPSOM DOWNS
FIFTY GRAND
FOREST VIEW
GENTLEMAN'S WORD
GOLD CREST

HIGH SPEED DIVE
IBRAHIMOVIC

ICE STORM

IL voLo

JEWEL THIEF
JOHN WICK

JUST BLUES
MANDARINO

MARK ONE
MARZGOVEL

67
30
7

19
55
40
63
15
38
30
20
23
21
22
16
58
31
22
8

62
42
36
17
17
13
35
6

40
52
52
23
56
47
70
9

45
32
44

MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE RACES 2024.

(Under My.R.C.Rules of Racing)
Tenth Day, Friday, 4th October, 2024
REVISED RATINGS from race no.57 to 63

(67)
(30)
(7)
(21)
(50)
(40)
(63)
(15)
(19)
(30)
(20)
(23)
(21)
(22)
(16)
(58)
(29)
(22)
(10)
(62)
(-)
(36)
(17)
(15)
(13)
(35)
(8)
(42)
(51)
(52)
(13)
(43)
(47)
(62)
(11)
(40)
(34)

(46)

MASTER VICTORY
MASTERY

MEADOW FLOWER
MILOS

MY LIFE MY RULES
N R I VICTORY
NATURAL FLY
NATURAL LIGHT
NIMBLE SPIRIT
NISHK

NOBLE PURSUIT
ONLY A STAR
PETTE'S CHOICE
PHOENIX SURPRISE
PRECIOUS GREY
REAL LEGEND
REAL SHOW

RED HILLS

RICH STRIKE
RISING SUN
SAINT EMILION
SAPIENT
SARVOTTAM

SEA GOD

SHEER BLISS
SHERPA

SKY STORM
THALAIVAA

THE LEADER

THE REPLICA POWER
THE SIZABLE
TRUMP BABY
VIVALDI

WIND WHISTLER

10
39
26
26
42
28
22
28
27
19
26
22
25
21
30
24
50
39
12
32
47
29
21
24
44
40
26
30
43
15
42
a4
40
28

Bluut=

HANDICAPPER

5th October, 2024 Previous rating in bracket MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD. Total 72

(10)
(39)
(26)
(26)
(44)
(28)
(24)
(30)
(27)
(19)
(28)
(20)
(25)
(21)
(30)
(24)
(52)
(27)
(14)
(34)
(47)
(27)
(23)
(26)
(44)
(-)
(28)
(28)
(38)
(15)
(32)
(46)
(=)
(28)



